

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4th year maint bill				
N/w: - 5 year maint bill of Audhars					
to Muzas Pursab to 69					
Agency: - Sri Arundhanay 4					
App NO: - RWD/SSM-2/6754 - 1/18-79					
Date of completion - 28-01-19					
measurement					
① Restoration of rain cut etc					
5 x 1.50 x 0.30 x 0.30 = 0.675 m ³					
10 x 1.75 x 0.40 x 0.30 = 2.10 m ³					
35 x 1.99 x 0.45 x 0.45 = 14.10 m ³					
148 x 1.80 x 0.40 x 0.45 = 47.95 m ³					
64.80 m ³					
② maintenance of earthen shoulder etc					
10 x 30.00 x 1.00 = 300.00 m ²					
2 x 15.00 x 2.00 = 60.00 m ²					
360.00 m ²					
③ maint. of culverts etc					
4.00 No					
④ maint. of Road signs					
1.05 km					
⑤ maint. of zoom stone etc					
0.180 km					
⑥ cutting of branches of trees etc					
5.00 No					
⑦ cleaning of grass and weeds etc					
7 x 30.00 x 1.875 x 2 = 787.50 m ²					
2 x 15.00 x 1.875 Continuation 56.25 m ²					
843.75 m ²					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 0480 KM f5000 TMRP - 38					
(a) 659.47				RS	119.00
(b) cutting of branches of tree					
Qty - 5.02 NO f5000 TMRP - 38					
(a) 100.71				RS	504.00
(3) Trimming of grass weed etc					
Qty - 843.75 m ² f5000 TMRP - 38					
(a) 2.08				RS	1755.00
(8) Trimming of grass					
white washing of parapet wall					
Qty - 58.68 m ² f5000 TMRP - 8					
(a) 15.17				RS	890.00
				50	805.00

	less 10% ()	5081.00
25700.238		45724.00

	say	45724/-
cell	Qty. 03/04/23	20.01.23
cell	AK	JE
06/04/23		

Material Statement

(1) Earth: 118.80 m³

Qty
20.01.23

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th Year maint Bill				
N/w:-	Sengwa Dwhs To mugras Pural Talu.				
Agency:-	Abimanyu Kr Sighl..				
Agreement No:-	RWD/SSN-2/B.T.S. NY-1/2018-19				
Date of Completion:-	25-01-2019				
	Item				
①	Restoration of Rain cuts				
	-20-20- all Comp Job.				
②	45	1.10	0.90	0.80	32.40 m ³
	42	1.20	1.10	0.80	40.32
			Total Qty-		72.72 m ³
2.)	Maint of earthen Shoulders				
	-20-20- Comp Job.				
③	72	3.50	1.10		252.00 m ²
	38	4.10	1.10		152.00
			Total Qty-		404.00 m ²
3.)	Maint of Road Sign -20-				
	-20- all Comp Job.				
	1x	1.05	km - Qty-		1.05 km.
4.)	Maint of H.F. culvert -20-				
	-20- all Comp Job.				
④	✓	4x1	Nos - Qty-		4 Nos.
5.)	Maint of 200 mtr Stone				
	-20-20- all.				
	1x	0.24	km - Qty-		0.24 km

Continuation

	ABSTRACT OF COST	
1.) Restoration of Rain cuts.		
	- do - do - all Comp jobs	
72.72 m ³	(V.P-42)	
	@ Rs. 355.06/m ³ fs.	25820.00
2.) Maint of earthen shoulders.		
	- do - do - Comp job,	
404.00 m ²	(V.P-42)	
	@ Rs. 53.20/m ² fs.	21493.00
3.) Maint of H.P. Culvert.	- do - do	
	all Comp job.	
4 Nos.	(V.P-42)	
	@ Rs. 1072.18/No fs.	4289.00
4.) Maint of Road side drains.	- do - do	
	- do - all Comp job.	
1.050 km.	(V.P-42)	
	@ Rs. 1036.35/km fs.	1088.00

Continuation of FS. 52690, 4

Continuation

Continuation